BREAKFAST
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LA PERGOLA BREAKFAST

Bacon, sautéed mushrooms, tomato, two fried eggs and french fries

PIZZA BREAKFAST

Bacon, mushrooms, tomato sauce and a fried egg

EGGS BENEDICT

Ciabatta, gypsy ham, basil, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce

O EGGS FLORENTINE

Ciabatta, spinach, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce

EGGS ROYALE

Ciabatta, smoked salmon, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL

Cream cheese and smoked salmon

O SHAKSHUKA

Tomato sauce with peppers, paprika and two eggs served with ciabattq,
rye bread or brown bread
With grilled lamb sausage

O CROISSANT / PAIN AU CHOCOLAT

Served with butter and jam

O SMOKED SALMON AND SCRAMBLED EGG

Served on ciabatta bread, rye bread or brown bread

O PANCAKES

Served with full cream cottage cheese and stewed berries

O CREPE

Served with Nutella

O OMELETTE

served with ciabatta, rye bread or brown bread

EXTRAS

Cheese R38
Bacon or lamb Sausage R85
Tomato / onions / mushrooms / spinach / fresh garlic R46
Egg RI5

Chips R45

R148

R89

R112

R103

R178

R92

R109

R137
R38 / R45

R144

R109

R109

R45

BREAD

Ciabata
Rye bread
brown bread



