BREAKFAST



	LA PERGOLA BREAKFAST Bacon, sautéed mushrooms, tomato, two fried eggs of	and french fries	R148
	PIZZA BREAKFAST Bacon, mushrooms, tomato sauce and a fried egg		R89
	EGGS BENEDICT Ciabatta, gypsy ham, basil, poached eggs and hollandais	e sauce	R112
V	EGGS FLORENTINE Ciabatta, spinach, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce		R103
	EGGS ROYALE Ciabatta, smoked salmon, poached eggs and hollandaise	e sauce	R178
	SMOKED SALMON BAGEL Cream cheese and smoked salmon		R92
V	Tomato sauce with peppers, paprika and two eggs served with ciabatta, rye bread or brown bread		R109
			R137
	Willi gillied idilib sausage		K107
V	CROISSANT / PAIN AU CHOCOLAT Served with butter and jam		R38 / R45
	CROISSANT / PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	EGG	_
•	CROISSANT / PAIN AU CHOCOLAT Served with butter and jam SMOKED SALMON AND SCRAMBLED	EGG	R38 / R45
V	CROISSANT / PAIN AU CHOCOLAT Served with butter and jam SMOKED SALMON AND SCRAMBLED Served on ciabatta bread, rye bread or brown bread PANCAKES	EGG	R38 / R45
V	CROISSANT / PAIN AU CHOCOLAT Served with butter and jam SMOKED SALMON AND SCRAMBLED Served on ciabatta bread, rye bread or brown bread PANCAKES Served with full cream cottage cheese and stewed berries CRÊPE	EGG	R38 / R45 R144 R109